
 

Naturland certified fishmeal and fish oil suppliers  
(last updated: April 2020) 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

Company Country Contact person email phone 

Pelagia Feed (Ireland) Limited Ireland Frank Trearty TreartyF@ufi.ie +353-74 9741800 

FF Skagen Denmark Thomas Hansen th@ffskagen.dk +45-9844 1100 

Pelagia Egersund sildoljefabrikk 
AS /Vedde AS 

Norway 
Elena Gulco/ 
Andreas Nordgreen 

egu@fishmeal.no 
andreas.nordgreen@norsildmel.no 

+47-90958170 

Síldarvinnslan hf Iceland Þórhallur J. Jónasson svn@svn.is +354 470 7000 

Tadel S.A. Ecuador José Muñoz Rodríquez gerenciajm@tadel.com.ec +593-8-7251920 

Bioceval France Olivier Tanguy Olivier.tanguy@saria.fr +33-298 60 6190 

Bioceval GmbH & Co KG Germany Imke Thien info@bioceval.de +49- 472170730 
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Country Company Contact person Email Phone 

Austria Garant-Tiernahrung  Thomas Schartmüller office@garant.co.at +43 2757 22810 

Belgium BernAqua NV Sam Valgaeren info@bernaqua.com +32 14282520 

Ecuador Gisis S.A. Carlos Miranda carlos.miranda@nutreco.com +593 4 2815659 

France SICA Le Gouessant Louis Lesur Louis.LESUR@legouessant.fr +33 296 307464 

France Skretting France Elise Maudens elise.maudens@skretting.com +333 23 91 38 03  

Germany  Gründleinsmühle Jürgen Englert gruendleinsmuehle@t-online.de +49 9381 2444 

Greece Irida S.A. Nikos Papaioannou papaioannou@irida-sa.gr +30 22210 40116 

Israel Raanan Fish Feed Benny Chemke benny@raanan-fishfeed.com +972 4 98534 53 

Italy Skretting Italia Marco Scolari Marco.scolari@nutreco.com +39 045 6335473 

UK BioMar Ltd. Nick Bradbury NickBradbury@biomar.co.uk +44 1324 66 55 85 

UK EWOS James Deverill  james_deverill@cargill.com +44 1506 633966 

UK MOWI Robert Hoey enquiries.scotland@mowi.com +44 1397 701550 
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